
SUNBELT MARKETING
7400 Sunbelt Drive SE

Austell, GA 30168
ph 800-257-5566 — fax 800-642-2655 

www.sunbeltmarketing.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM (BY REGION)

Name Extension Email Region
Tammy Smith 1309 tsmith@sminc.net CST Manager

Angie Noles 1326 anoles@sminc.net Georgia & Florida

Mary Moore 1373 mmoore@sminc.net Georgia & Florida

Ashley Smith 1303 asmith@sminc.net Georgia & Florida

Bridget Daniels 1344 bdaniels@sminc.net Carolinas, AL, TN, 
MS & AR

Paige Wilson 1323 pwilson@sminc.net Carolinas, AL, TN, 
MS & AR

Sandi Calicutt 1304 scalicutt@sminc.net Carolinas, AL, TN, 
MS & AR

Alexis Ellis 1328 aellis@sminc.net Texas & Oklahoma

Kayla Queen 1365 kaylaq@sminc.net


